Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr.

1

Datum
13.-15.09.13

20.-22.09.13

04.-06.10.13

11.-13.10.13

25.-27.10.13

01.-03.11.13

15.-17.11.13

29.11.-01.12.

03.-05.01.14

10.-12.01.14

Woche

37

38

40

41

43

44

46

48

Heim
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Schréti’s Dart Team
Dart Henker Il
Texas Hospies
Phénix Darters
Die Daltons
Dart Henker Il
Die Daltons
Schréti’s Dart Team
Phénix Darters
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Dart Henker Il
Texas Hospies
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Schréti’s Dart Team
Texas Hospies
Die Daltons
Phénix Darters
Dart Henker Il
Schréti’s Dart Team
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Phénix Darters
Texas Hospies
Texas Hospies
Schréti’s Dart Team
Die Daltons
Die Daltons
Phénix Darters
Dart Henker Il

Ergebnisse Herbst 2013 - B1

Gast
Texas Hospies
Die Daltons
Phonix Darters
Dart Henker Il
Schréti’s Dart Team
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Phonix Darters
Texas Hospies
Texas Hospies
Schréti’s Dart Team
Die Daltons
Die Daltons
Phonix Darters
Dart Henker Il
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Schréti’s Dart Team
Dart Henker Il
Texas Hospies
Phonix Darters
Die Daltons
Dart Henker Il
Die Daltons
Schréti’s Dart Team
Phonix Darters
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Dart Henker Il
Texas Hospies
Goldene Dart-Tiger
Schréti’s Dart Team
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Satze

Bemerkungen

0 Dart Tiger melden !!!!
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verlegt
28.09.2013 19Uhr



